
University of Nebraska at Omaha University of Nebraska at Omaha 

DigitalCommons@UNO DigitalCommons@UNO 

Student Learning Portfolio/Visit 2016-18 

5-2016 

Pace Report Screenshots Pace Report Screenshots 

UNO Office of Institutional Effectiveness 
University of Nebraska at Omaha 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning 

 Part of the Higher Education Administration Commons 

Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/

SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Office of Institutional Effectiveness, UNO, "Pace Report Screenshots" (2016). Student Learning. 38. 
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning/38 

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by 
the Portfolio/Visit 2016-18 at DigitalCommons@UNO. It 
has been accepted for inclusion in Student Learning by 
an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@UNO. 
For more information, please contact 
unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu. 

http://www.unomaha.edu/
http://www.unomaha.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oieportfolio
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiestudentlearning%2F38&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/791?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiestudentlearning%2F38&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE
https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning/38?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiestudentlearning%2F38&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu
http://library.unomaha.edu/
http://library.unomaha.edu/


 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

206 1124 1107 679 3,116 55.70% 44.30% 5,594

Career 

Pace To Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

4 Year 60 168 107 38 373 95.15% 4.85% 392

5 Year 77 433 319 121 950 89.37% 10.63% 1,063

6 Year 29 234 322 165 750 77.32% 22.68% 970

First Term Enrolled 18 100 89 26 233 100.00% 0.00% 233

Off Pace 22 189 270 329 810 27.59% 72.41% 2,936

130 643 809 520 2,102 66.25% 33.75% 3,173

Career 

Pace To Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

4 Year 27 98 56 27 208 96.74% 3.26% 215

5 Year 46 276 256 90 668 93.69% 6.31% 713

6 Year 32 150 284 132 598 84.58% 15.42% 707

First Term Enrolled 8 44 57 14 123 100.00% 0.00% 123

Off Pace 17 75 156 257 505 35.69% 64.31% 1,415

23 220 334 181 758 61.88% 38.12% 1,225

Career 

Pace To Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

4 Year 3 25 14 6 48 92.31% 7.69% 52

5 Year 12 86 78 37 213 88.75% 11.25% 240

6 Year 7 69 136 42 254 83.28% 16.72% 305

First Term Enrolled 0 12 32 7 51 100.00% 0.00% 51

Off Pace 1 28 74 89 192 33.28% 66.72% 577

41 307 472 255 1,075 71.91% 28.09% 1,495

Career 

Pace To Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

4 Year 8 36 31 16 91 93.81% 6.19% 97

5 Year 18 122 163 68 371 95.13% 4.87% 390

6 Year 9 84 150 66 309 88.29% 11.71% 350

First Term Enrolled 3 23 31 19 76 100.00% 0.00% 76

Off Pace 3 42 97 86 228 39.18% 60.82% 582

32 280 296 190 798 64.46% 35.54% 1,238

Career 

Pace To Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

4 Year 10 36 27 9 82 93.18% 6.82% 88

5 Year 11 114 82 37 244 94.94% 5.06% 257

6 Year 5 57 86 39 187 82.38% 17.62% 227

First Term Enrolled 3 28 15 9 55 100.00% 0.00% 55

Off Pace 3 45 86 96 230 37.64% 62.36% 611

73 602 616 528 1,819 53.83% 46.17% 3,379

Career 

Pace To Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled % Not Enrolled

Total

4 Year 16 62 48 13 139 89.10% 10.90% 156

5 Year 28 255 132 46 461 89.34% 10.66% 516

6 Year 15 145 179 80 419 83.47% 16.53% 502

First Term Enrolled 2 37 47 25 111 100.00% 0.00% 111

Off Pace 12 103 210 364 689 32.90% 67.10% 2,094

505 3,176 3,634 2,353 9,668 60.03% 39.97% 16,104Total 6,436
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0

1,405

College of Public Affairs and Community Service 1,560

View Pace Analysis

View Head Count Analysis

Total 

Not Enrolled
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13

40

0

381

College of Information Science and Technology 440
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Total 

Not Enrolled

6

19

41

0

354

College of Education 420
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Total 

Not Enrolled

4

27

51

0

385

College of Communication Fine Arts and Media 467
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View Head Count Analysis

Total 

Not Enrolled
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45

109

0

910

College of Business Administration 1,071
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View Head Count Analysis

Total 

Not Enrolled

19

113

220

0

2,126

College of Arts & Sciences 2,478

View Pace Analysis

View Head Count Analysis

Total 

Not Enrolled

Fall 2016 Admin Undergraduate Enrollment Summary - College
     Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences,College of Business Administration,College of Public Affairs and Community Service,College of 

Communication Fine Arts and Media,College of Education,College of Information Science and Technology  & Departments - All Departments  

Begining Of Term Pace Term Enrolled Enrolled / Not Enrolled

College

Total 

Not Enrolled



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Career Pace To 

Graduate 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled

Total 

Not Enrolled

Total

206 1124 1107 679 3116 55.70% 2,478 5,594

4 Year 5 22 14 7 48 92.31% 4 52

5 Year 12 55 48 16 131 85.62% 22 153

6 Year 6 45 72 37 160 71.43% 64 224

First Term Enrolled 4 35 32 5 76 100.00% 0 76

Off Pace 6 29 47 47 129 18.64% 563 692

33 186 213 112 544 45.45% 653 1,197

4 Year 18 37 21 7 83 97.65% 2 85

5 Year 21 108 81 28 238 90.84% 24 262

6 Year 7 40 54 30 131 74.43% 45 176

First Term Enrolled 5 17 28 12 62 100.00% 0 62

Off Pace 6 37 49 55 147 27.63% 385 532

57 239 233 132 661 59.18% 456 1,117

4 Year 6 27 17 3 53 94.64% 3 56

5 Year 9 72 53 14 148 91.36% 14 162

6 Year 3 45 57 27 132 81.99% 29 161

First Term Enrolled 4 22 13 1 40 100.00% 0 40

Off Pace 2 34 46 62 144 30.70% 325 469

24 200 186 107 517 58.22% 371 888

4 Year 2 6 2 1 11 100.00% 0 11

5 Year 2 21 15 6 44 93.62% 3 47

6 Year 1 13 24 12 50 84.75% 9 59

First Term Enrolled 0 3 1 1 5 100.00% 0 5

Off Pace 0 20 21 26 67 35.45% 122 189

5 63 63 46 177 56.91% 134 311

64.55%

Department Total 43.09%

6.38%

15.25%

0.00%

Department Total 41.78%

Sociology/Anthropology (UNO-SOCAN)

0.00%

18.01%

0.00%

69.30%

Psychology (UNO-PSYC)

5.36%

8.64%

0.00%

72.37%

Department Total 40.82%

2.35%

9.16%

25.57%

81.36%

Department Total 54.55%

Biology (UNO-BIOL)

14.38%

28.57%

0.00%

College Total 44.30%

Arts & Sciences Dean's Office (UNO-DOAS)

7.69%

Fall 2016 Admin Undergraduate Enrollment Summary - Beginning Of Term By Department
Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences & Departments - All Departments 

Beginning Of Term Pace Term Enrolled Enrolled / Not Enrolled

Department

% Not 

Enrolled



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 Year 5 Year 6 Year Off Pace

Total 

Enrolled % Enrolled

Not 

Enrolled Total

7 40 54 30 131 74.43% 45 176

0 2 5 1 8 80.00% 2 10

2 15 15 8 40 80.00% 10 50

5 11 14 7 37 71.15% 15 52

0 12 20 14 46 71.88% 18 64

0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 1

0 1 3 6 10 83.33% 2 12

0 11 17 8 36 70.59% 15 51   SCH%  >90 29.41%

Senior 28.13%

   SCH%  <75 100.00%

   SCH%  >75<90 16.67%

Junior 28.85%

Sophomore 20.00%

Department - 6 Year Pace Total 25.57%

Freshman 20.00%

Fall 2016 Admin Undergraduate Enrollment Summary - Academic Level / SCH
Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences & Departments -UNO-BIOL - Biology 

 Career Pace - 6 Year (>=11.25 and <=13.50 SCH)

Academic Level / SCH

Enrolled Course Load

% Not Enrolled



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Not 

Enrolled

653

543

14

96

0

442

346

13

83

3

1

2

0

100

83

2

15

27

21

3

3

1

1 1Readmit 100.00% 0 0.00%

4

Environmental Studies (UNO-ENVN) 100.00% 0 0.00% 1

Transfer to UNO 75.00% 1 25.00%

22

Readmit 100.00% 0 0.00% 3

1st Time College Student 95.45% 1 4.55%

18

English (UNO-ENGL) 93.10% 2 6.90% 29

Transfer to UNO 83.33% 3 16.67%

94

Readmit 66.67% 1 33.33% 3

1st Time College Student 88.30% 11 11.70%

1

Chemistry (UNO-CHEM) 86.96% 15 13.04% 115

Readmit 0.00% 1 100.00%

1

Transfer to UNO 100.00% 0 0.00% 2

1st Time College Student 100.00% 0 0.00%

113

Black Studies (UNO-BLST) 75.00% 1 25.00% 4

Transfer to UNO 73.45% 30 26.55%

381

Readmit 65.00% 7 35.00% 20

1st Time College Student 90.81% 35 9.19%

1

Biology (UNO-BIOL) 85.99% 72 14.01% 514

Non-Degree 0.00% 1 100.00%

20

Transfer to UNO 81.36% 22 18.64% 118

Readmit 70.00% 6 30.00%

737

1st Time College Student 90.80% 55 9.20% 598

Arts & Sciences Dean's Office (UNO-

DOAS)

88.60% 84 11.40%

Fall 2016 Admin Enrolled HeadCount Analysis
Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences & Departments - All Departments 

New Admits

Department Enroll Category % Not Enrolled

Enrolled % Enrolled

Total
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