

University of Nebraska at Omaha DigitalCommons@UNO

Student Learning

Portfolio/Visit 2016-18

5-2016

Pace Report Screenshots

UNO Office of Institutional Effectiveness University of Nebraska at Omaha

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning

Part of the Higher Education Administration Commons

Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/ SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE

Recommended Citation

Office of Institutional Effectiveness, UNO, "Pace Report Screenshots" (2016). Student Learning. 38. https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning/38

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by the Portfolio/Visit 2016-18 at DigitalCommons@UNO. It has been accepted for inclusion in Student Learning by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@UNO. For more information, please contact unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu.





Fall 2016 Admin Undergraduate Enrollment Summary - College
Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences, College of Business Administration, College of Public Affairs and Community Service, College of Communication Fine Arts and Media, College of Education, College of Information Science and Technology & Departments - All Departments

Begining Of Term			Pace Term	Enrolled			Enr	olled / Not Enrol		
						Total		Total		Total
College		4 Year 206	5 Year	6 Year 1107	Off Pace	Enrolled	% Enrolled 55.70%		% Not Enrolled	F F04
College of Arts & Sciences		206	1124	1107	679	3,116	55.70%	2,478	44.30%	5,594
View Pace Analysis	Career					Total		Total		Total
View Head Count Analysis	Pace To Graduate	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Enrolled	% Enrolled		% Not Enrolled	rotar
	4 Year	60	168	107	38	373	95.15%	19	4.85%	392
	5 Year	77	433	319	121	950	89.37%	113	10.63%	1,063
	6 Year	29	234	322	165	750	77.32%	220	22.68%	970
	First Term Enrolled	18	100	89	26	233	100.00%	0	0.00%	233
	Off Pace	22	189	270	329	810	27.59%	2,126	72.41%	2,936
College of Business Administration		130	643	809	520	2,102	66.25%	1,071	33.75%	3,173
View Pace Analysis										
View Head Count Analysis	Career Pace To Graduate	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Total Enrolled	% Enrolled	Total Not Enrolled	% Not Enrolled	Total
View Head Count Analysis	4 Year	4 Teal 27	98	56	27	208	96.74%	Not Enrolled 7		215
	5 Year	46	276	256	90	668	93.69%	45	6.31%	713
	6 Year	32	150	284	132	598	84.58%	109	15.42%	707
	First Term Enrolled	8	44	57	14	123	100.00%	0	0.00%	123
	Off Pace	17	75	156	257	505	35.69%	910	64.31%	1,415
College of Communication Fine Arts and Media		23	220	334	181	758	61.88%	467	38.12%	1,225
View Pace Analysis		-	-		-					, -
view r dee r maryers	Career					Total		Total		Total
View Head Count Analysis	Pace To Graduate	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Enrolled	% Enrolled	Not Enrolled	% Not Enrolled	
	4 Year	3	25	14	6	48	92.31%	4	7.69%	52
	5 Year	12	86	78	37	213	88.75%	27	11.25%	240
	6 Year	7	69	136	42	254	83.28%	51	16.72%	305
	First Term Enrolled	0	12	32	7	51	100.00%	0	0.00%	51
	Off Pace	1	28	74	89	192	33.28%	385	66.72%	577
College of Education		41	307	472	255	1,075	71.91%	420	28.09%	1,495
View Pace Analysis										
View Head Orant Archair	Career	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	O# Dans	Total	% Enrolled	Total	0/ Not Forellad	Total
View Head Count Analysis	Pace To Graduate 4 Year	4 fear	36	6 fear 31	Off Pace	Enrolled 91	93.81%	Not Enrolled	% Not Enrolled 6.19%	97
	5 Year	18	122	163	68	371	95.13%	19	4.87%	390
	6 Year	9	84	150	66	309	88.29%	41	11.71%	350
	First Term Enrolled	3	23	31	19	76	100.00%	0	0.00%	76
	Off Pace	3	42	97	86	228	39.18%	354	60.82%	582
College of Information Science and Technology		32	280	296	190	798	64.46%	440	35.54%	1,238
View Pace Analysis										,
	Career					Total		Total		Total
View Head Count Analysis	Pace To Graduate	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Enrolled	% Enrolled	Not Enrolled	% Not Enrolled	
	4 Year	10	36	27	9	82	93.18%	6	6.82%	88
	5 Year	11	114	82	37	244	94.94%	13	5.06%	257
	6 Year	5	57	86	39	187	82.38%	40	17.62%	227
	First Term Enrolled	3	28	15	9	55	100.00%	0	0.00%	55
	Off Pace	3	45	86	96	230	37.64%	381	62.36%	611
College of Public Affairs and Community Service		73	602	616	528	1,819	53.83%	1,560	46.17%	3,379
View Pace Analysis	Come or					Total				Total
View Head Count Analysis	Career Pace To Graduate	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Total Enrolled	% Enrolled	Total	% Not Enrolled	Total
view rieau Courit Analysis	4 Year	4 Teal 16	5 Teal 62	48	13	139	89.10%	Not Enrolled 17	10.90%	156
	5 Year	28	255	132	46	461	89.34%	55	10.66%	516
	6 Year	15	145	179	80	419	83.47%	83	16.53%	502
	First Term Enrolled	2	37	47	25	111	100.00%	0		111
	Off Pace	12	103	210	364	689	32.90%	1,405	67.10%	2,094
Total		505	3,176	3,634	2,353	9,668	60.03%	6,436		16,104



Fall 2016 Admin Undergraduate Enrollment Summary - Beginning Of Term By Department Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences & Departments - All Departments

Beginning Of Term	Pace Term Enrolled				Enrolled / Not Enrolled					
Department	Career Pace To Graduate	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Total Enrolled	% Enrolled	Total Not Enrolled	% Not Enrolled	Total
	College Total	206	1124	1107	679	3116	55.70%	2,478	44.30%	5,594
Arts & Sciences Dean's Office (UNO-DOAS)										
	4 Year	5	22	14	7	48	92.31%	4	7.69%	52
	<u>5 Year</u>	12	55	48	16	131	85.62%	22	14.38%	153
	6 Year	6	45	72	37	160	71.43%	64	28.57%	224
	First Term Enrolled	4	35	32	5	76	100.00%	0	0.00%	76
	Off Pace	6	29	47	47	129	18.64%	563	81.36%	692
	Department Total	33	186	213	112	544	45.45%	653	54.55%	1,197
Biology (UNO-BIOL)										
	4 Year	18	37	21	7	83	97.65%	2	2.35%	85
	<u>5 Year</u>	21	108	81	28	238	90.84%	24	9.16%	262
	6 Year	7	40	54	30	131	74.43%	45	25.57%	176
	First Term Enrolled	5	17	28	12	62	100.00%	0	0.00%	62
	Off Pace	6	37	49	55	147	27.63%	385	72.37%	532
	Department Total	57	239	233	132	661	59.18%	456	40.82%	1,117
Psychology (UNO-PSYC)										
	4 Year	6	27	17	3	53	94.64%	3	5.36%	56
	<u>5 Year</u>	9	72	53	14	148	91.36%	14	8.64%	162
	6 Year	3	45	57	27	132	81.99%	29	18.01%	161
	First Term Enrolled	4	22	13	1	40	100.00%	0	0.00%	40
	Off Pace	2	34	46	62	144	30.70%	325	69.30%	469
	Department Total	24	200	186	107	517	58.22%	371	41.78%	888
Sociology/Anthropology (UNO-SOCAN)										
	4 Year	2	6	2	1	11	100.00%	0	0.00%	11
	5 Year	2	21	15	6	44	93.62%	3	6.38%	47
	6 Year	1	13	24	12	50	84.75%	9	15.25%	59
	First Term Enrolled	0	3	1	1	5	100.00%	0	0.00%	5
	Off Pace	0	20	21	26	67	35.45%	122	64.55%	189
	Department Total	5	63	63	46	177	56.91%	134	43.09%	311



Fall 2016 Admin Undergraduate Enrollment Summary - Academic Level / SCH Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences & Departments -UNO-BIOL - Biology

Career Pace - 6 Year (>=11.25 and <=13.50 SCH)

	Enrolled Course Load								
					Total		Not		
Academic Level / SCH	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Off Pace	Enrolled	% Enrolled	Enrolled	% Not Enrolled	Total
Department - 6 Year Pace Total	7	40	54	30	131	74.43%	45	25.57%	176
Freshman	0	2	5	1	8	80.00%	2	20.00%	10
Sophomore	2	15	15	8	40	80.00%	10	20.00%	50
Junior	5	11	14	7	37	71.15%	15	28.85%	52
Senior	0	12	20	14	46	71.88%	18	28.13%	64
SCH% <75	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	0	0.00%	<u>1</u>	100.00%	1
SCH% >75<90	<u>0</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>6</u>	10	83.33%	<u>2</u>	16.67%	12
SCH% >90	<u>0</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>17</u>	8	36	70.59%	<u>15</u>	29.41%	51



Fall 2016 Admin Enrolled HeadCount Analysis

Colleges -College of Arts & Sciences & Departments - All Departments

New Admits						
Department	Enroll Category	Not Enrolled	% Not Enrolled	Enrolled	% Enrolled	Total
Arts & Sciences Dean's Office (UNO-		653	88.60%	84	11.40%	737
	1st Time College Student	543	90.80%	55	9.20%	598
	Readmit	14	70.00%	6	30.00%	20
	Transfer to UNO	96	81.36%	22	18.64%	118
	Non-Degree	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	1
Biology (UNO-BIOL)		442	85.99%	72	14.01%	514
	1st Time College Student	346	90.81%	35	9.19%	381
	Readmit	13	65.00%	7	35.00%	20
	Transfer to UNO	83	73.45%	30	26.55%	113
Black Studies (UNO-BLST)		3	75.00%	1	25.00%	4
	1st Time College Student	1	100.00%	0	0.00%	1
	Transfer to UNO	2	100.00%	0	0.00%	2
	Readmit	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	1
Chemistry (UNO-CHEM)		100	86.96%	15	13.04%	115
	1st Time College Student	83	88.30%	11	11.70%	94
	Readmit	2	66.67%	1	33.33%	3
	Transfer to UNO	15	83.33%	3	16.67%	18
English (UNO-ENGL)		27	93.10%	2	6.90%	29
	1st Time College Student	21	95.45%	1	4.55%	22
	Readmit	3	100.00%	0	0.00%	3
	Transfer to UNO	3	75.00%	1	25.00%	4
Environmental Studies (UNO-ENVN)		1	100.00%	0	0.00%	1
	Readmit	1	100.00%	0	0.00%	1